First Name Last Name Gender Age Distance Time Overall Place Points  Age Group Points  Total Points Earned

Peter Dorrell M 30 2 miles 10:23 10 5 15
Allie McDonald F 14 2 miles 12:25 10 5 15
Kevin McGuire M 54 2 miles 10:41 9 5 14
Ally Bowersock F 37 2miles 13:22 9 ) 14
Anderson  Norton M 46 2 miles 10:43 8 5 13
Amanda James F 32 2 miles 13:33 8 5 13
Laken Thompson F 9 2 miles 27:12 ) )
Tanya Bagchi F 10 2 miles 26:47 ) )
Megan White F 10 2 miles 32:00 3 3
McKenna  Spaulding F 14 2 miles 14:07 6 3 9
Summer Hamlin F 14 2 miles 15:10 1 1
Eleanor Norton F 14 2 miles 16:23 0
Ruby Griggs F 13 2 miles 17:09 0
Priscilla Keller F 15 2 miles 14:22 4 5 9
Anna Seaton F 15 2 miles 18:30 3 3
SA Phillips F 19 2 miles 24:38 1 1
Kirsten Mitchell F 23 2 miles 15:20 5 5
Sarah Whitlock F 20 2 miles 18:08 3 3
Madison Bardot F 22 2 miles 18:56 1 1
Danielle West F 24 2 miles 20:30 0
Madison ~ Thompson F 21 2miles 21:00 0
Emily Harless F 24 2miles 22:21 0
La'Shay Davenport F 23 2miles 50:52 0
Kate Buss F 26 2 miles 13:49 7 5 12

Rachel McCoy F 25 2 miles 16:58 3 3



Emily
Priya
Natalie
Madeline
Katie
Katie
Ailie
Alicia
Erica
Kaitlyn
Hannah
Michaela

Kayla
Cat
Serena
Brittany
Stephanie
Cindy
Nikk
Sara
Hannah
Chelsea
Jade
Chelsea
Jasmine
Allie
Danielle
Casey
Nicole
Annie

Hampden-Smith
Ganesh
White
Caudill
Calvert
Bright
Vuper
Pyne
Lee
Smith
Harrison
Miller

Johnson
Woodson
Miller
Gibbs
Workman
Joy
Allen
Lloyd
Leventhal
Evans
Snelling
Gray
Steptoe
Mannon
Bona
Anton
Winfield
Pearce
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28
26
26
25
26
27
27
25
29
29
25
26

33
34
32
32
30
32
34
33
30
32
30
34
32
33
34
33
32
30

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

18:09
18:39
19:09
19:43
20:33
20:45
22:14
23:.00
27:41
34:34
42:02
54:32

14:29
15:00
15:14
15:17
17:08
17:48
18:46
18:54
19:02
20:27
21:05
22:06
22:24
23:40
24:49
25:31
26:32
28:51
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Emily
Brenna
Leigh
Rachael
Allison
Tabitha
Allison
Sarah
Sara
Ashley

Jaime
Kim
Ciara
Katelyn
Susan
Amy
Erin
Jodie
Kristin
Sara
Emily
Marsha
Summer
Megan
Jennifer
Emily
Tasha
Kathryn
Jennifer
Norma

Schoonover
Sullivan
McNabb
Zinni
Rahtes
Youell
Weeks
Poling
Gearheart
Hadidian

Bunker
Wickham
Lind
Reusch
Bathgate
Alexander-Husband
Stenger
Stevens
McLaughlin
Gick
Moore
Leighton
Baker
Meyers
Cacciola
Turner
Saul

Ward
Davis
Viesca
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33
33
33
32
33
30
31
31
34
32

37
36
37
36
38
35
37
36
37
39
37
39
37
35
37
36
37
36
37
39

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

29:15
33:29
37:32
38:23
39:00
39:49
42:02
42:02
48:02
58:52

14:14
16:06
16:12
16:13
17:37
17:52
18:02
19:08
19:09
19:12
19:23
19:58
22:21
21:22
22:20
22:31
22:41
23:01
23:19
23:19
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Sadonna
Lauren
Holly
Melanie
Rachel
Jessica
Shannon
Jessica
Jennifer
Nicole
Rachel
Sarah
Jessi
Sarah

Marcia
Stacy
Jennifer
Emily
Desirae
Julie
Crystal
Stefanie
Amy
Tiffany
Jodi
Jaki
Mandy
Kristina
Fiona
Natasha

Sowder
Thomas
Donithan
Morris
Simmers
Petry
Lowry
Blandy
Lester
Baskin
DeVaughn
Holdren
Williams
Hord

Parks
DiBenedetto
Pastrana
Jamison-Grantham
Harman
Moore
Bowden
Seaton
Hudson
Shoop
Judge
Bonesteel
French
Creque
Rhodes
Lowe
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38
35
35
39
38
36
39
35
37
36
38
37
37
38

41
42
44
41
43
40
44
43
44
43
43
43
41
40
41
42

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

23:35
23:54
23:58
24:15
24:23
24:26
26:00
26:01
27:28
29:54
35:23
38:53
didn't time - completed distance
didn't time - completed distance

14:42
15:33
15:47
15:56
15:58
16:12
16:52
17:25
18:49
18:56
19:14
19:27
19:43
20:04
20:04
20:41
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Rachel
Erin
Jennifer
Amy
Melanie
Sarah
Kelly
Sara
Amanda
Cori
Heather
Samantha
Jenifer
Sarah
Jeanette
Melissa
Melissa

Amy
Robin
Kristine
Danielle
Kim
Jen
Darla
Shelby
Dawn
Sherry
Malin
Julie
Robin

Gabriele
Bond
Price

Alls
Smith
Wild
Robinson
Madsen
Hornady
Sterk
Bible
Simmons
Messer
Baker
Staats
Forbes
Hildebrand

Pruden
Jones
Lattimer
Waters
Kitts
White
Whitehead
Dixon
Williams
Hildreth
Fjallstrom-Hosack
Mahoney
Gross
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44
40
41
41
44
42
41
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41
43
41
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42
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
46
47
47
48
49
45
46
46
49
48

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

20:43
21:35
22:01
22:15
22:36
23:00
23:03
23:53
24:00
24:38
25:52
26:53
27:12
31:50
38:05
42:46
didn't time - completed distance

14:29
15:27
16:11
16:30
16:43
17:26
17:38
18:23
19:18
19:39
19:57
21:50
21:59

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.5 5 7.5
3 3
1 1
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Robyn
Julie
Becky
Heather

Maria
Kathi
Rachel
Penny
Nancy
Wendy
Patty
Charlie
Janine
Gina
Becky
Paula
Beverly

Janet
Susan
Jan
Cheryl
Terri
Delonda
Kathleen
Joanne
Teresa
Anne
Beth
Mandy

Duncan
Strong
Hertling
Govenor

Fletcher Hudson
Susano
Keller
Harless
Whitlock
Haynes
Taliaferro
Klauer
Kniola
Sively
Dye
Hussell
Burleson

Buss
Sumner
Hencke
Roberts
Scott
Medley
Poole
Bixler
Berry
Cash
Fobare
Dooley
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48
45
49
46

50
54
94
50
52
52
50
50
50
52
52
54
54

95
99
59
57
58
95
56
59
59
95
95
58

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

24:11
25:54
28:35
32:42

14:56
16:24
16:36
16:44
18:08
20:30
20:49
22:20
22:40
25:57
28:38
39:46
40:00

15:24
16:40
18:06
18:57
20:14
21:18
21:20
21:22
27:.03
27:37
30:42
39:00
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Laurie
Valerie

Diane
Patty
Robin
Diane

Susan
Debbie
Crisandra
Catherine
Connie
Gloria

Nancy

Isaak
Henry
Camilo
Noah
Zachery

Harrison
Austin
Ryan
Conner

Zach
Brandon
Evan

Taylor
Hatcher

McRorie
Abel
Quay
East

Terwilliger
Blankenship
Tephabock
Kemper
Klabunde
Underwood

Link

Wisnioski
Vikesland
Moore
Petry
DeVaughn

Whitfield
Seaton
Bagchi
Huston

Swartzwelder
Barker
Spaulding
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58
95

62
61
60
60

69
66
65
69
68
69

80

10
10
11
11
10

14
14
13
14

16
19
18

2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

39:08
didn't time - completed distance

18:11
18:13
21:10
31:10

18:55
19:29
22:30
25:38
27:06
30:27

33:48

15:05
21:00
21:49
25:50
35:21

12:08
13:18
14:28
14:31

12:48
12:59
13:58
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Connor

Matt
Drew
Nathan
Steven

Kendall
Daniel
Tyree
Isaac
Kristobal
Frank
Craig

Brandon
Jared
Cole

TJ
Charles
Taylor
Ryne
Donny

Andrew
Anthony
Robbie
Elliott
Chris
Thomas
Brian

Duncan

Baker
Harless
Brennan
Arnold

Haynes

Sumner

Ellison
Haberman
Gudenschwager
West

Altmann

Bear
Smith
Wilder
Hatcher
James
Chrisman
Duncan
Lind

Parkins
Dove
Poff
Petry
Kiser
Barrett
Joy
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18

22
21
22
23

26
29
28
26
25
28
27

33
31
32
32
34
32
33
33

36
38
36
36
35
37
37

2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

20:31

13:34
14:01
14:58
16:19

12:08
12:52
14:40
14:42
19:30
19:30
20:33

11:32
13:39
14:15
15:00
15:28
15:35
17:26
18:31

12:19
12:50
13:43
14:46
14:53
15:05
15:51
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David
Travis
Phillip
Chris

Matt
Nathan
Morgan
Daniel
Doug
Jonathan
Zak
Erik
Jaime
William
Chris
Philip

Ignacio
Phil
Shawn
Bill

Peter
Dan
Jonathan
Chris
Duane

Michael
Erik
Chris

Reusch
Perdue
Kugel
Schoonover

Wisnioski
Hall

Pace
Frank
Sterk
Amos
Moore
Lewis
Barcenas
Leighton
Williams
Viesca

Moore
Pelanne
Huston
Ingram
Vikesland
Goerlich
Link
Arnold
Peck

Stowe
Olsen
McDowell
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37
37
35
37

41
42
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
41
42
42

49
46
46
45
49
48
49
47
47

50
51
50

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

17:22
20:52
21:27
29:15

10:53
13:01
13:16
13:44
13:49
14:43
15:38
16:20
16:35
17:23
17:54
17:58

11:54
12:31
12:45
13:57
15:58
16:15
16:49
19:27
21:49

11:41
13:40
17:13
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Tracey
Brian

James
Peyton

David
Paul
Jon
William
Michael
Michael

Randy
Dan
John
Randy
Phillip

Ron
Thomas
Darrell

Robert

Emma
Madeline
Amber
Alaina

Tawney
Lattimer
Dye
Taliaferro

Popham
Schaefer
Poole
Johnson ||
DiMango
White

Burrier
Stanton
Giesen
Tephabock
Hiatt

Rogers
Adams
Blankenship

Link

Kunnen
Moore
Meyers
Wickham
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54
51
52
50

58
55
58
57
58
56

61
60
63
64
61

68
68
66

82

(S IS ) B~ @]

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles
2 miles

2 miles
2 miles

2 miles

2 miles

Shorter Distance for Kids Ages 14 and Under

1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

17:19
17:37
19:20
20:49

15:07
17:46
21:20
23.02
28:58
33:15

13:24
15:30
15:54
16:42
22:30

13:44
21:20
22:08

33:48

4:35
5:17
5:45
9:52
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Roslyn
Caroline
Piper
Ellie
Rory
Sophia

Laken
Paige
Isabella
Magnolia
Grace

Anna
Heidi
Gillian
Jaidyn

McKenna
Eleanor
Ruby

Dylan
Randy
Marcus
Maddox
Wesson
Austin
Austin
Cayden
Holden

Poff

Wolfe
Reusch
Stevens
Bowersock
Creque

Thompson
Reusch
Kiser

Lind
Madsen

Dove
Swartzwelder
Lowe

Patrick

Spaulding
Norton
Griggs

Reusch
Winnans
Grove
Winfield
McLaughlin
Cacciola
Sterk
James
Anton
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1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile
112 mile

1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile

1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

6:12
6:28
6:31
7:34
9:00
9:47

4:17
4:44
5:51
6:38
6:50

3:54
4:14
6:59
8:23

2:43
3:11
3:23

4:22
4:22
4:53
5:13
5:57
5:57
6:02
6:19
6:23

4.5
4.5
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Silas
Henry
River

TJ
Marcus
Leo
Connall
Elysian
Theodore
Aaron

Owen
Austin
Zane
Andy

Isaak
Camilo

Ben
Jesse
Zach

Lind

Moore

Frank

Bowersock

Kirby

Creque
Fjallstrom-Hosack
Kirby

Sumner
Wisnioski

Dove
Anton
Smith
White

Wisnioski
Moore

Bailey
Pace
Sterk
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12
12
14

1/2 mile
1/12 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

1/12 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

1/2 mile
1/2 mile

1/2 mile
1/2 mile
1/2 mile

6:31
6:55
711
7:45
9:06
9:47
10:08
13:15
18:00
didn't time - completed distance

4:34
5:08
6:26
9:00

3:05
4:10

3:21
3:25
4:05
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